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TC GW Minchweiler a.d. Rodalb (22370)
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Anlage
Muhlstr., 66981 Minchweiler

Sportwart/in
Mayer, Robin

Jugendwart/in
Mayer, Robin

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Seeliger, Elvira
T 06395 7296 elviraalfa@gmx.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)

MF: Amarilda Lang; T 06331 277416
m 01729066678; vulli7T9@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Matheis, Diana
Duscha, Silvia
Litschinger, Steffi
Lang, Amarilda
Winkmann, Béarbel
Skorski, Ute
Tappe, Simone
Baum, Daniela
Cronauer, Marion
Gabriel, Susanne
Ertl, Denise
Dengel, Simona
Derzapf, Ina

14 Hof, Monika
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27450544
25950986
27550522
27950476
26850713
26552373
27651465
27851198
26303288
26303306
28251316
27083557
28451384
27352454

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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